Call  800.523.3602    •    Fax  215.831.7703    •    www.simkar.com76
FL
UO
RE
SC
ENT
- Special
ty Housing

4”4-1/2”
5”
Architectural Health Care Ordering Information
Series Fascia # Lamps Lamp type Ballast Switching**
AW AL = �Alabaster*
SHM = �Maple
SHC = Cherry
SHMH = Mahogany
2
3
17 = 17W 24” T8
25 = 25W 36” T8
32 = 32W 48” T8
B11 = Electronic T8 For 3 lamp units
Blank = dual ballasts
3L = (1) 3-lamp ballast
For 2 lamp units
Blank = single ballast
2/1L = (2) 1-lamp ballasts
*Alabaster unit is ADA Compliant
**For 4-way switching, dual ballasts are required.
Minimum quantities may apply. Contact factory.
Voltage Options
UNV = 120-277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
LPSW = �Less Pull Switch
LNL = Less Night Light
LCO = Less Convenience Outlet
AW Architectural Health Care
Dimensions
5-1/4”